~ Osram LED-Tube T8 G13 15W/830
1620Im WW

N. articolo 65 00107
Codice EAN: 4099854039089

Descrizione del

Osram LED-Tube T8, G13, 15W/830, 1620Im, warmwhite, forma di barra @ 26.80mm, lunghezza 1213mm

Capitolati

Typ Leuchtmittel
Marke OSRAM
Modell Lumilux T8
Bauform Réhre
Energieeffizienzklasse G
Lampentyp Fluoreszenz
Ausstrahlungswinkel breitstrahlend
Sockel G13
Nennstrom 0.43 A
Nennspannung 103V
Nennleistung 36 W
Lichtstrom 1620 Im
Lichtausbeute 108 Im/W

Lichtfarbe Warmweiss

02.08.2025



02.08.2025

Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra
Nennlebensdauer
Schaltzyklen
Queksilberfrei

Dimmbar
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthdhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Verpackungsart

3000 K

> 80

30000 h

200000

Ja

Nein

-20...+80 °C

1213 mm

26.8 mm

26.8 mm

Falthulle

2/2



