



## Osram LED-Tube T8 G13 15W/830 1620lm WW

N. articolo 65 00107  
Codice EAN: 4099854039089

### Descrizione del

Osram LED-Tube T8, G13, 15W/830, 1620lm, warmwhite, forma di barra Ø 26.80mm, lunghezza 1213mm

### Capitolati

Typ	Leuchtmittel
Marke	OSRAM
Modell	Lumilux T8
Bauform	Röhre
Energieeffizienzklasse	G
Lampentyp	Fluoreszenz
Ausstrahlungswinkel	breitstrahlend
Sockel	G13
Nennstrom	0.43 A
Nennspannung	103 V
Nennleistung	36 W
Lichtstrom	1620 lm
Lichtausbeute	108 lm/W
Lichtfarbe	Warmweiss
Farbtemperatur	3000 K
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra	> 80
Nennlebensdauer	30000 h

Schaltzyklen	200000
Quecksilberfrei	Ja
Dimmbar	Nein
Einsatztemperaturbereich	-20...+80 °C
Produkthöhe	1213 mm
Produktbreite	26.8 mm
Produkttiefe	26.8 mm
Verpackungsart	Falthülle

---